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| Filed utility model registration applications

1. Utility model registration applications filed during
the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020

Table 1
Filed utility model registration applications
National applications Applicati
. . : pplications
Accounting period belonging to: filed under Total
Estonian applicants from the PCT
residents foreign countries

01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 22 0 0 22
2. Utility model registration applications filed during the period of
01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to the
International Patent Classification (IPC)

Table 2

Section of the IPC Filed applications
number percentage
1. Section A Human necessities 0 0,00%
2. Section B Performing operations; transporting 0 0,00%
3. Section C Chemistry; metallurgy 0 0,00%
4. Section D Textiles; paper 0 0,00%
5. Section E Fixed constructions 0 0,00%
6. Section F Mechanical engineering; lighting; heating; weapons; blasting 0 0,00%
7. Section G Physics 0 0,00%
8. Section H Electricity 0 0,00%
9. Applications not classified 22 100,00%
Total 22 100,00%
3. Utility model registration applications filed during the period of
01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to countries
Table 3
Country code Filed applications
number percentage

EE 22 100,00%
Total 22 100,00%




Il Utility model registration applications filed by Estonian residents

4. Utility model registration applications filed by Estonian residents
during the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to the

International Patent Classification (IPC)

Table 4

Section of the IPC Filed applications
number percentage
1. Section A Human necessities 0 0,00%
2. Section B Performing operations; transporting 0 0,00%
3. Section C Chemistry; metallurgy 0 0,00%
4. Section D Textiles; paper 0 0,00%
5. Section E Fixed constructions 0 0,00%
6. Section F Mechanical engineering; lighting; heating; weapons; blasting 0 0,00%
7. Section G Physics 0 0,00%
8. Section H Electricity 0 0,00%
9. Applications not classified 22 100,00%
Total 22 100,00%

5. Utility model registration applications filed by Estonian residents
during the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to counties

Table 5

County

Filed applications

number

percentage

Harju maakond
Ida-Viru maakond
Jdgeva maakond
Laane-Viru maakond
Pdlva maakond
Parnu maakond
Tallinn

Tartu

Valga maakond
Viljandi maakond

22,73%
4,55%
4,55%
4,55%
4,55%
4,55%

36,36%
9,09%
4,55%
4,55%

Total

NP, NORRER R RO

N

100,00%




