Estonian Patent Office Register of Utility Models Filing of Utility Model Registration Applications

01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 Statistical Basic Report

I Filed utility model registration applications

1. Utility model registration applications filed during the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020

Table 1

					. abio i
	Filed utility model registration applications				
Accounting period	National applications belonging to:			Applications filed under	Total
	Estonian	applicants from		the PCT	Total
	residents	foreign countries		tile i Ci	
01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020	22		0	0	22

2. Utility model registration applications filed during the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to the International Patent Classification (IPC)

Table 2

Section of the IPC	Filed applications	
Section of the if C	number	percentage
Section A Human necessities	0	0,00%
Section B Performing operations; transporting	0	0,00%
3. Section C Chemistry; metallurgy	0	0,00%
4. Section D Textiles; paper	0	0,00%
5. Section E Fixed constructions	0	0,00%
6. Section F Mechanical engineering; lighting; heating; weapons; blasting	0	0,00%
7. Section G Physics	0	0,00%
8. Section H Electricity	0	0,00%
9. Applications not classified	22	100,00%
Total	22	100,00%

3. Utility model registration applications filed during the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to countries

Table 3

Country code	Filed applications		
Country code	number	percentage	
EE	22	100,00%	
Total	22	100,00%	

II Utility model registration applications filed by Estonian residents

4. Utility model registration applications filed by Estonian residents during the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to the International Patent Classification (IPC)

Table 4

Section of the IPC		Filed applications	
Section of the IPC	number	percentage	
1. Section A Human necessities	0	0,00%	
2. Section B Performing operations; transporting	0	0,00%	
3. Section C Chemistry; metallurgy	0	0,00%	
4. Section D Textiles; paper	0	0,00%	
5. Section E Fixed constructions	0	0,00%	
6. Section F Mechanical engineering; lighting; heating; weapons; blasting	0	0,00%	
7. Section G Physics	0	0,00%	
8. Section H Electricity	0	0,00%	
9. Applications not classified	22	100,00%	
Total	22	100,00%	

5. Utility model registration applications filed by Estonian residents during the period of 01.01.2020 - 30.06.2020 broken down according to counties

Table 5

County	Filed applications		
County	number	percentage	
Harju maakond	5	22,73%	
Ida-Viru maakond	1	4,55%	
Jõgeva maakond	1	4,55%	
Lääne-Viru maakond	1	4,55%	
Põlva maakond	1	4,55%	
Pärnu maakond	1	4,55%	
Tallinn	8	36,36%	
Tartu	2	9,09%	
Valga maakond	1	4,55%	
Viljandi maakond	1	4,55%	
Total	22	100,00%	